
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          29-05-21  181 VIEUX            Amateurs:23 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 11  4  183363 BE 110667519 09.57140 1245.3905    1 
   2 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  5  188549 BE 106678918 10.02080 1239.3668    2 
   3 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  1  195045 BE 110510919 10.07310 1238.2499    3 
   4 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  3       2 BE 109488718 10.03330 1227.9323    4 
   5 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  7       3 BE 102710816 10.03490 1225.8034    5 
   6 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   2  1  199843 BE 111768819 10.13330 1221.9077    6 
   7 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     6  2  190613 BE 115871119 10.06230 1218.8831    7 
   8 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  8  188375 BE 110465919 10.04537 1216.1464    8 
   9 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  7  197872 BE 100370418 10.13288 1210.3744    9 
  10 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST  9  9  189324 BE 113340719 10.06340 1209.2229   10 
  11 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  6  195091 BE 100421818 10.11310 1207.8692   11 
  12 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 11  8       2 BE 110630319 10.02130 1204.6184   12 
  13 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    1  1  183142 BE 107274219 10.02100 1203.5619   13 
  14 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  6       4 BE 100286114 10.06470 1202.6087   14 
  15 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  3  3  192559 BE 110455619 10.10212 1200.8419   15 
  16 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 13  2  192156 BE 114851419 10.10012 1200.8249   16 
  17 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 11  2       3 BE 110632719 10.02440 1200.5434   17 
  18 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  7       2 BE 110511619 10.12560 1197.0847   18 
  19 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11 10       2 BE 110415619 10.13270 1193.5821   19 
  20 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  8       3 BE 110510719 10.14050 1188.6948   20 
  21 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  2       3 BE 100424718 10.14180 1187.4072   21 
  22 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 32 18  194073 BE 105311419 10.13280 1187.2329   22 
  23 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 11 10       4 BE 110635319 10.04300 1186.8155   23 
  24 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 32  5       2 BE 108631918 10.13350 1186.3861   24 
  25 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     6  1       2 BE 113306919 10.10450 1185.7729   25 
  26 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     6  6       3 BE 100378118 10.10470 1185.5271   26 
  27 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  7  1  183105 BE 106255215 10.04340 1184.6345   27 
  28 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  1       2 BE 116189316 10.09027 1184.4132   28 
  29 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 13 13       2 BE 100508618 10.12242 1183.2023   29 
  30 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  8       2 BE 105731317 10.17258 1181.8193   30 
  31 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  5       3 BE 114846014 10.09297 1181.0715   31 
  32 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     6  5       4 BE 113309919 10.11300 1180.2663   32 
  33 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  6  5  185628 BE 114872719 10.07310 1178.4658   33 
  34 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  6       4 BE 100492018 10.09557 1177.8713   34 
  35 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST  9  2       2 BE 113340419 10.10470 1177.5101   35 
  36 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 32 17       3 BE 105315619 10.14540 1176.9133   36 
  37 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 32 25       4 BE 105319019 10.14560 1176.6754   37 
  38 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  1       4 BE 106915317 10.15570 1175.6011   38 
  39 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  9       5 BE 110418419 10.16010 1175.1290   39 
  40 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  5  3  190175 BE 110670319 10.12070 1173.0749   40 
  41 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  4       6 BE 110418319 10.16230 1172.5393   41 
  42 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  6  6       2 BE 114872119 10.08270 1171.5241   42 
  43 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  7       5 BE 110463819 10.10567 1170.4309   43 
  44 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  1       5 BE 908475812 10.11060 1170.3849   44 
  45 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     6  4       5 BE 118506316 10.12550 1170.0031   45 
  46 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 13  3       3 BE 110440319 10.14172 1169.6384   46 
  47 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 13 11       4 BE 114852719 10.14202 1169.2826   47 
  48 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST  9  6       3 BE 116015718 10.12020 1168.4262   48 
  49 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST  9  1       4 BE 106632518 10.12050 1168.0658   49 
  50 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 32 19       5 BE 105318519 10.16090 1168.0590   50 
  51 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 32  7       6 BE 110348315 10.16290 1165.7203   51 
  52 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 13  4       5 BE 102903317 10.15082 1163.6180   52 
  53 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   2  2       2 BE 104323816 10.21470 1163.3434   53 
  54 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  1       3 BE 106699019 10.20108 1162.7218   54 
  55 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 13  1       6 BE 110442319 10.15472 1159.0558   55 
  56 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  5       4 BE 110514019 10.18200 1158.6832   56 
  57 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  6       5 BE 110511519 10.19200 1151.8406   57 
  58 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET   6  4  201945 BE 100353818 10.25250 1151.2304   58 
  59 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  3       4 BE 110381919 10.21588 1150.5524   59 
  60 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 11  6       5 BE 110639319 10.09270 1149.9718   60 
  61 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 11  5       6 BE 106727618 10.10030 1145.6607   61 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          29-05-21  413 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:34 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 26  183363 BE 110667519 09.57140 1245.3905    1 
   2 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  5  188549 BE 106678918 10.02080 1239.3668    2 
   3 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  1  195045 BE 110510919 10.07310 1238.2499    3 
   4 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  3       2 BE 109488718 10.03330 1227.9323    4 
   5 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  7       3 BE 102710816 10.03490 1225.8034    5 
   6 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  2  1  185104 BE 109201120 10.01280 1222.0775    6 
   7 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  1  199843 BE 111768819 10.13330 1221.9077    7 
   8 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13  2  190613 BE 115871119 10.06230 1218.8831    8 
   9 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  8  180030 BE 109317220 09.57440 1218.6146    9 
  10 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  8  188375 BE 110465919 10.04537 1216.1464   10 
  11 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  9  197872 BE 100370418 10.13288 1210.3744   11 
  12 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 10  9  189324 BE 113340719 10.06340 1209.2229   12 
  13 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  6  195091 BE 100421818 10.11310 1207.8692   13 
  14 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 30       2 BE 110630319 10.02130 1204.6184   14 
  15 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    3  1  183142 BE 107274219 10.02100 1203.5619   15 
  16 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  6       4 BE 100286114 10.06470 1202.6087   16 
  17 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 11 11  192559 BE 110455619 10.10212 1200.8419   17 
  18 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25  2  192156 BE 114851419 10.10012 1200.8249   18 
  19 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 24       3 BE 110632719 10.02440 1200.5434   19 
  20 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 20       2 BE 104959420 10.10052 1200.3248   20 
  21 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  5  198077 BE 105242020 10.15170 1198.4088   21 
  22 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  7       2 BE 110511619 10.12560 1197.0847   22 
  23 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  1  1  184120 BE 101451720 10.04150 1193.6467   23 
  24 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16 10       2 BE 110415619 10.13270 1193.5821   24 
  25 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    6  1  184691 BE 109246120 10.05010 1191.4267   25 
  26 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  8       3 BE 110510719 10.14050 1188.6948   26 
  27 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  1       2 BE 110081720 10.16480 1187.5120   27 
  28 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  2       3 BE 100424718 10.14180 1187.4072   28 
  29 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45 29  194073 BE 105311419 10.13280 1187.2329   29 
  30 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 24 21  192505 BE 104957320 10.12090 1187.2032   30 
  31 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 32       4 BE 110635319 10.04300 1186.8155   31 
  32 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45  5       2 BE 108631918 10.13350 1186.3861   32 
  33 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13  1       2 BE 113306919 10.10450 1185.7729   33 
  34 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13  9       3 BE 100378118 10.10470 1185.5271   34 
  35 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 12  1  183105 BE 106255215 10.04340 1184.6345   35 
  36 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  1       2 BE 116189316 10.09027 1184.4132   36 
  37 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  9  3  183018 BE 109347120 10.04370 1183.6887   37 
  38 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 13       3 BE 100508618 10.12242 1183.2023   38 
  39 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 15       4 BE 110582720 10.12262 1182.9595   39 
  40 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12 11       2 BE 105731317 10.17258 1181.8193   40 
  41 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  5       3 BE 114846014 10.09297 1181.0715   41 
  42 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13  7       4 BE 113309919 10.11300 1180.2663   42 
  43 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  9  7  185628 BE 114872719 10.07310 1178.4658   43 
  44 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  1  187995 BE 110018020 10.09357 1177.9504   44 
  45 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  6       4 BE 100492018 10.09557 1177.8713   45 
  46 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 10  2       2 BE 113340419 10.10470 1177.5101   46 
  47 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11 11       2 BE 110018120 10.09417 1177.2128   47 
  48 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45 28       3 BE 105315619 10.14540 1176.9133   48 
  49 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45 37       4 BE 105319019 10.14560 1176.6754   49 
  50 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13 11       5 BE 109240720 10.12030 1176.2604   50 
  51 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  1       4 BE 106915317 10.15570 1175.6011   51 
  52 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  9       5 BE 110418419 10.16010 1175.1290   52 
  53 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  3       3 BE 110082620 10.18360 1174.8339   53 
  54 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14 12       5 BE 110112720 10.10307 1173.5907   54 
  55 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  5  3  190175 BE 110670319 10.12070 1173.0749   55 
  56 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  4       6 BE 110418319 10.16230 1172.5393   56 
  57 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  7       2 BE 112457920 10.20290 1172.2143   57 
  58 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  9  1       2 BE 109206320 10.08250 1171.7706   58 
  59 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  9  9       3 BE 114872119 10.08270 1171.5241   59 
  60 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  7       6 BE 110463819 10.10567 1170.4309   60 
  61 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  1       5 BE 908475812 10.11060 1170.3849   61 
  62 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13  4       6 BE 118506316 10.12550 1170.0031   62 
  63 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13 10       7 BE 109244220 10.12570 1169.7637   63 
  64 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25  3       5 BE 110440319 10.14172 1169.6384   64 
  65 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12 12       3 00 109950320 10.19128 1169.3641   65 
  66 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 11       6 BE 114852719 10.14202 1169.2826   66 
  67 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 10  6       3 BE 116015718 10.12020 1168.4262   67 
  68 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 10  1       4 BE 106632518 10.12050 1168.0658   68 
  69 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45 30       5 BE 105318519 10.16090 1168.0590   69 
  70 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11 11       3 BE 112457720 10.21130 1167.1936   70 
  71 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45  7       6 BE 110348315 10.16290 1165.7203   71 
  72 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  9       2 BE 109317320 10.04400 1163.9871   72 
  73 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 14       7 BE 110010520 10.15072 1163.7355   73 



  74 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25  4       8 BE 102903317 10.15082 1163.6180   74 
  75 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  2       4 BE 104323816 10.21470 1163.3434   75 
  76 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  1       4 BE 106699019 10.20108 1162.7218   76 
  77 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  2       4 BE 110081420 10.20300 1161.7419   77 
  78 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 11  4       2 BE 110009420 10.15482 1161.3699   78 
  79 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13 12       8 BE 109242620 10.14150 1160.5053   79 
  80 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    13  8       9 BE 109241520 10.14160 1160.3876   80 
  81 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 11  8       3 BE 114702820 10.15572 1160.3202   81 
  82 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25  1       9 BE 110442319 10.15472 1159.0558   82 
  83 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  5       4 BE 110514019 10.18200 1158.6832   83 
  84 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 12  4       2 BE 109277220 10.08100 1157.6712   84 
  85 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  3       5 BE 109954220 10.20558 1157.6201   85 
  86 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  3       5 BE 112459120 10.22410 1157.2802   86 
  87 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    6  6       2 BE 109247620 10.09560 1154.7999   87 
  88 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15  8  201945 BE 109991420 10.25120 1152.6541   88 
  89 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 12  8       3 BE 109279720 10.08560 1152.0868   89 
  90 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  6       5 BE 110511519 10.19200 1151.8406   90 
  91 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15  5       2 BE 100353818 10.25250 1151.2304   91 
  92 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  9  6       2 BE 109348620 10.09010 1150.9360   92 
  93 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  4       6 BE 110381919 10.21588 1150.5524   93 
  94 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 28       5 BE 110639319 10.09270 1149.9718   94 
  95 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  2  2       2 BE 109204920 10.11050 1149.1195   95 
  96 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 42       6 BE 109265920 10.09350 1149.0110   96 
  97 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 20       7 BE 109262620 10.09430 1148.0518   97 
  98 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12 10       7 BE 109952820 10.22378 1146.2202   98 
  99 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 27       8 BE 106727618 10.10030 1145.6607   99 
 100 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  5       3 BE 110016420 10.14167 1144.3688  100 
 101 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 25      10 BE 110010220 10.17582 1143.9900  101 
 102 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 24  9       2 BE 104956720 10.18300 1142.4629  102 
 103 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  5       7 BE 101289018 10.20590 1140.9942  103 
 104 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 31       9 BE 110633219 10.10450 1140.6719  104 
 105 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 10 10       5 BE 109280820 10.16010 1140.3915  105 
 106 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45 43       7 BE 105311219 10.20130 1140.1527  106 
 107 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  8       6 BE 103465515 10.15350 1138.6955  107 
 108 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  3       7 BE 103129816 10.15327 1137.9081  108 
 109 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 12 10       4 BE 905985612 10.10590 1137.4159  109 
 110 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14 11       8 BE 105128416 10.15437 1136.6493  110 
 111 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  2  2  186501 BE 105660020 10.14072 1136.3697  111 
 112 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 16      11 BE 110258520 10.19112 1135.7633  112 
 113 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52 25      10 BE 110636919 10.11340 1134.9061  113 
 114 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16 13       8 BE 110122220 10.21550 1134.7998  114 
 115 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16 15       9 BE 110124020 10.21570 1134.5798  115 
 116 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 52  9      11 BE 104984120 10.11450 1133.6198  116 
 117 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  9  3       4 BE 113406219 10.13450 1133.6061  117 
 118 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  9  6       5 BE 114873719 10.13460 1133.4907  118 
 119 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  9  4       6 BE 113311219 10.13500 1133.0295  119 
 120 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  2       9 BE 105128716 10.16167 1132.8896  120 
 121 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45 26       8 BE 105313319 10.21280 1131.8410  121 
 122 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45 35       9 BE 105323419 10.21320 1131.4011  122 
 123 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 10      12 BE 110141319 10.19532 1131.0835  123 
 124 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  4      10 BE 105128316 10.16387 1130.3970  124 
 125 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  2       7 BE 103465215 10.16480 1130.3897  125 
 126 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  9  8       7 BE 109206120 10.14130 1130.3847  126 
 127 SOMBREFFE  JULES      ANDERLU  3  1  183812 BE 106798418 10.12410 1129.8760  127 
 128 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  7       4 BE 110018420 10.16277 1129.3591  128 
 129 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  5       3 BE 112738119 10.09260 1129.1867  129 
 130 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 45  9      10 BE 110352415 10.21560 1128.7689  130 
 131 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A- 21 17  198578 BE 110147020 10.25578 1128.5192  131 
 132 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  8       5 BE 110020020 10.16397 1128.0038  132 
 133 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 24      13 BE 110016820 10.20212 1127.9850  133 
 134 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12 10       4 BE 109317620 10.09430 1127.1836  134 
 135 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  2       5 BE 103136116 10.09460 1126.8308  135 
 136 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25  9      14 BE 105632717 10.20402 1125.8921  136 
 137 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 23      15 BE 110001420 10.20432 1125.5623  137 
 138 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 25 21      16 BE 110011020 10.20472 1125.1230  138 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          29-05-21  232 YEARLING         Amateurs:31 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  2  1  185104 BE 109201120 10.01280 1222.0775    1 
   2 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  3  180030 BE 109317220 09.57440 1218.6146    2 
   3 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12  7  192156 BE 104959420 10.10052 1200.3248    3 
   4 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  5  198077 BE 105242020 10.15170 1198.4088    4 
   5 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  1  1  184120 BE 101451720 10.04150 1193.6467    5 
   6 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    6  1  184691 BE 109246120 10.05010 1191.4267    6 
   7 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  1       2 BE 110081720 10.16480 1187.5120    7 
   8 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 23 21  192505 BE 104957320 10.12090 1187.2032    8 
   9 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  9  3  183018 BE 109347120 10.04370 1183.6887    9 
  10 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12  2       2 BE 110582720 10.12262 1182.9595   10 
  11 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  1  187995 BE 110018020 10.09357 1177.9504   11 
  12 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11 11       2 BE 110018120 10.09417 1177.2128   12 
  13 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  5  190613 BE 109240720 10.12030 1176.2604   13 
  14 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  3       3 BE 110082620 10.18360 1174.8339   14 
  15 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  2  1  188375 BE 110112720 10.10307 1173.5907   15 
  16 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  5  199843 BE 112457920 10.20290 1172.2143   16 
  17 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  3  1  185628 BE 109206320 10.08250 1171.7706   17 
  18 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  4       2 BE 109244220 10.12570 1169.7637   18 
  19 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  4  197872 00 109950320 10.19128 1169.3641   19 
  20 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  9       2 BE 112457720 10.21130 1167.1936   20 
  21 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  4       2 BE 109317320 10.04400 1163.9871   21 
  22 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12  1       3 BE 110010520 10.15072 1163.7355   22 
  23 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  2       4 BE 110081420 10.20300 1161.7419   23 
  24 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  8  2  192559 BE 110009420 10.15482 1161.3699   24 
  25 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  6       3 BE 109242620 10.14150 1160.5053   25 
  26 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  3       4 BE 109241520 10.14160 1160.3876   26 
  27 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  8  6       2 BE 114702820 10.15572 1160.3202   27 
  28 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  5  1  183105 BE 109277220 10.08100 1157.6712   28 
  29 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  1       2 BE 109954220 10.20558 1157.6201   29 
  30 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  1       3 BE 112459120 10.22410 1157.2802   30 
  31 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    6  6       2 BE 109247620 10.09560 1154.7999   31 
  32 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET   9  3  201945 BE 109991420 10.25120 1152.6541   32 
  33 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  5  4       2 BE 109279720 10.08560 1152.0868   33 
  34 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  9  6       2 BE 109348620 10.09010 1150.9360   34 
  35 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  2  2       2 BE 109204920 10.11050 1149.1195   35 
  36 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 32  183363 BE 109265920 10.09350 1149.0110   36 
  37 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 20       2 BE 109262620 10.09430 1148.0518   37 
  38 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  3       3 BE 109952820 10.22378 1146.2202   38 
  39 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  5       3 BE 110016420 10.14167 1144.3688   39 
  40 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12 12       4 BE 110010220 10.17582 1143.9900   40 
  41 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 23  9       2 BE 104956720 10.18300 1142.4629   41 
  42 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST  1  1  189324 BE 109280820 10.16010 1140.3915   42 
  43 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  2  2  186501 BE 105660020 10.14072 1136.3697   43 
  44 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12  3       5 BE 110258520 10.19112 1135.7633   44 
  45 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  5  2  195091 BE 110122220 10.21550 1134.7998   45 
  46 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  5  4       2 BE 110124020 10.21570 1134.5798   46 
  47 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41  9       3 BE 104984120 10.11450 1133.6198   47 
  48 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  3  3       2 BE 109206120 10.14130 1130.3847   48 
  49 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  7       4 BE 110018420 10.16277 1129.3591   49 
  50 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A-  8  6  198578 BE 110147020 10.25578 1128.5192   50 
  51 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  8       5 BE 110020020 10.16397 1128.0038   51 
  52 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12 11       6 BE 110016820 10.20212 1127.9850   52 
  53 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  5       3 BE 109317620 10.09430 1127.1836   53 
  54 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12 10       7 BE 110001420 10.20432 1125.5623   54 
  55 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12  8       8 BE 110011020 10.20472 1125.1230   55 
  56 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 23  1       3 BE 104958320 10.21270 1122.8055   56 
  57 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 12 10  183325 BE 105571920 10.13390 1120.2261   57 
  58 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  2       4 BE 109951120 10.26428 1119.7344   58 
  59 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41  7       4 BE 109272920 10.14000 1118.0671   59 
  60 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  5  4       5 BE 110082520 10.27470 1114.1483   60 
  61 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 12  5       9 BE 110583620 10.22452 1112.3143   61 
  62 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 12  1       2 BE 105572720 10.14510 1112.0716   62 
  63 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  3  2       3 BE 109207420 10.16590 1111.6559   63 
  64 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  4  1  185017 BE 109314920 10.17090 1106.8920   64 
  65 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  1       4 BE 109317820 10.12480 1105.8354   65 
  66 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41  6       5 BE 104983320 10.16140 1103.0459   66 
  67 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 23 11       4 BE 104950220 10.25070 1099.2957   67 
  68 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  6       4 BE 112458620 10.32180 1096.2315   68 
  69 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 27       6 BE 109265220 10.17200 1095.7948   69 
  70 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 23  2       5 BE 104959920 10.26470 1088.9318   70 
  71 FASCELLA ANTONIO      SAINT V  9  8  185708 BE 105049120 10.20500 1087.0712   71 
  72 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A-  8  2       2 BE 110146920 10.33018 1084.9478   72 
  73 FASCELLA ANTONIO      SAINT V  9  9       2 BE 105040420 10.21180 1084.1097   73 



  74 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET   9  5       2 BE 109990520 10.36570 1080.2086   74 
  75 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 13  2  194073 BE 115258020 10.29400 1080.1837   75 
  76 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 23 10       6 BE 104958820 10.28150 1079.9719   76 
  77 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 31       7 BE 109261820 10.19500 1079.6644   77 
  78 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  5  3       3 BE 110124620 10.30430 1079.5407   78 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


